@ kinnisvara

Object ID:

Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Type of heating:
Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Lea Aniste
lea.aniste@Ivm.ee
+37256853500

190768

Sale, House

Parnu maakond
Parnu linn Seliste kiila
stove heating
registered immovable
82603:002:0156
185.50 m?

8310.00 m?

79000 €

426 €

Additional info

fibre cement roofing, forest nearby

Information

House, Seliste

79 000 €


tel:+37256853500
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